
Term dates April 2023 to March 2024 

If you work in a school where the inset days differ you are welcome to swap these days. Please let us know any changes you wish to make 
and as long as the total days adds up to the same, we are happy to swap these. We are closed for all bank holiday dates. 

 

Term 1  
12.6 weeks  
 

Monday 17th April to Friday 26th May 
Excludes 1/5/23 and 8/5/23 as they are bank holidays  

28 days  

Holiday  Monday 29th May to Friday 2nd June   
 Monday 5th June to Friday 21st July  35 days  
Holiday  Monday 24th July to Monday 4th September   

 

Term 2  
14.4   

Tuesday 5th September to Friday 20th October  34 days  

Holiday  Monday 23rd October to Friday 27th October   
 Monday 30th October to Wednesday 20th December  38 days  
Holiday  Thursday  21st December to Friday 5th January   

 

Term 3  
11  

Monday 8th January to Friday 9th February  25 days  

Holiday  Monday 12th February to Friday 16th February   
 Monday 19th February to Friday 29th March  30 days  

 


